Player

Jacob Kopparambil
Harry Passenger
Jack Whittaker
Noah Rider

Alec Holifield

Will Warren
Teddy Haffenden
Troy Dos Santos

James Tyler
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ECON
3.32
3.79

11.50
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SR
22.80
38.00
6.00
14.00
36.00
36.00

AVE
12.60
24.00
11.50

4.50
30.50
39.00



